MEDIUS PENDANT DIRECT/INDIRECT
MEDIUS-PENDANT-DIRECT-INDIRECT-SPEC-REV3 February 6, 2026Page: 1 / 6
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
DESCRIPTION
Within its compact 1 15/16" x 4 ¾" profile, Medius supports a choice of outstanding optics for high performance direct/indirect lighting. The result is
excellent visual comfort with UGR better than 16, smooth ceiling uniformity, and efficacy up to 119 LPW. A new sliding cable arrangement simplifies
installation in existing spaces. Medius configures as individual luminaires or continuous runs and features the full range of electrical and control

www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
ORDER GUIDE
MEDPDI WIO2 SW
LUMINAIRE ID DIRECT OPTICS INDIRECT OPTICS MRO COLOR LIGHT SOURCE CRI DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGES
MEDPDI -
Medius Pendant
Direct/Indirect
MRO18 - 18 Degrees miniature reflector optics
MRO35 - 35 Degree miniature reflector optics
MRO55 - 55 Degree miniature reflector optics
SPL - Specular parabolic louver
MPL - Matte silver parabolic louver
HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic
WIO2 - Widespread
Indirect Optics
WH - White
BK - Black
NA - Not
applicable
SW - Static white 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
350 - Min. eco low output 350lm/ft
500 - Low output 500lm/ft
750 - Medium output 750lm/ft
1000 - Max. high output 1000lm/ft
#### - Other required lm/ft
INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP. LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
350 - Min. Low Output 350lm/ft
500 - Medium Output 500lm/ft
750 - High Output 750lm/ft
1000 - Ultra High Output 1000lm/ft
1200 - Max. Hyper Output 1200lm/ft
#### - Other required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Standard sections - 4', 8' & 12'
For all other specify length
#FT - Nominal length in feet only
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
Minimum Individual section 4'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 1 - 347V
1 �Available with
D1 driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 2 - DALI
LDE1 2 - Lutron Hi-lume
1% Eco
2 �On-site commissioning
is required.
1 - 1 Circuit
2 - 2 Circuits
+#EB - Emergency battery
(min 4' fixture per battery)
+#EM - Emergency light circuit
+#NL - Night light circuit
MOUNTING FINISH CONTROL 3 OPTIONS
53WAC36 - Fixed cables
suspension power 5" + non
power 3" white canopy (36"
air craft cable)
SC53WAC36 - Sliding cables
suspension , power 5" + non
power 3" white canopy (36"
air craft cable)
55WSW18 - Power 5" + non
power 5" white canopy &
stem (18" stem)